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Rhone Orientation 2007

Temps
02:40:13
03:16:01
03:19:40
03:20:56
03:22:56
03:23:25
03:24:19
03:24:20
03:25:22
03:26:56
03:28:44
03:28:58
03:33:33
03:35:00
03:35:47
03:36:31
03:36:44
03:45:23
03:47:44
03:48:49
03:52:11
03:53:15
03:53:53
03:55:06
03:55:44
03:55:48
03:56:03
03:56:06
03:56:23
03:59:03
03:59:35
04:01:53
04:07:06
04:08:46
04:08:57
04:09:21
04:11:00
04:11:25
04:18:48
04:18:50
04:19:25
04:21:27
04:21:32
04:21:36
04:21:54
04:22:00
04:22:02
04:24:20
04:24:22
04:26:57
04:32:32
04:34:06
04:36:27
04:42:11
04:42:21
04:44:04
04:46:40
04:48:27
04:49:54
04:53:53

Résultats

Nom
TRANCHANT
GAILLARD
MANGIONE
DALIN
GROTE
BOVERO
BODY
BODY
PRALUS
TREVISAN
ROCHER
SIMON
BANULS
SILVESTRE
MONIER
GERY
BETH
RICHARD
GUNTHER
GARCIN
CHATAGNON
GUINAND
BODINO
FLEURENT
SPADOT
DEMAISON
CORDIER
BERNARD
DUCARD
MOUCHETTE
ACHARD
MASSON
GROSJEAN
CHAUSSE
DIESCH
PASCUAL
POIROT
SCHURRA
DESBREST
SLIMAN
MANCINI
MOINE
JOUZEAU
LEGRAND
REPOND
GROSJEAN
SUBIRANA
LAFONT
D'ARBAUMONT
NOAILLY
SCHAEFFER
AMBERNI
MAGNAT
CRONERT
DEFIX
BAS
HENNE
BLANC-TRANCHANT
ROBICHON
LABAUNE

Prenom
Frédéric
David
Francois
Hugues
Andreas
Sandrine
Jean-Laurent
Thierry
Alain
Georges
Jean Marc
Lionel
Thomas
Eric
Sandrine
Mathias
Martin
Denis
Marie-Christine
Franck
Emmanuel
Regis
Franck
Dominique
Bertrand
Guy
Jacques
Vincent
Jocelyn
Laurent
Cedric
Gaetan
Nathalie
Pierre
Denis
Christophe
Frederic
Agnes
Patrick
Jacques
Maurizio
Francis
Georges
Bruno
Francine
Cathy
Marc
Jean-Francois
Etienne
Jean-Philippe
Olivier
Regis
Philippe
Jean
Dominique
Thierry
Stéphane
Pierre
Christophe
Odile

Cat
HS
HS
HV
HV
HV
DV
HS
HS
HV
HV
HV
HS
HS
HV
DS
HS
HS
HV
DV
HV
HS
HS
HS
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HS
HS
HS
DV
HS
HV
HV
HV
DS
HV
HV
HV
HS
HV
HV
DV
DS
HS
HV
HV
HS
HS
HS
HV
HV
HV
HV
HS
HV
HS
DV
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Classt
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Rhone Orientation 2007

Temps
04:56:56
04:59:21
05:03:20
05:03:34
05:03:37
05:04:15
05:13:30
05:15:31
05:15:31
05:24:44
05:35:43
05:38:18
05:39:05
05:41:10
05:47:32
05:47:32
05:49:03
05:52:11
05:55:06
05:58:05
06:12:13
06:14:31
06:14:31
06:31:27
06:31:27

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Résultats

Nom
LECUYER
HELIE
FAIVRE
GINESTET
MONNE
PIOGER
KAUFFMANN
DALLA-COSTA
MARCHESIN
VANEL
PELOSSE
BAILLY
ACLOQUE
MASSON
FLECHET
MICHEL
DENAIX
BERTRAND
DUPUIS
DANTHONY
ROUVET
FOREL
ROUSSEAU
SDRAULIG
THEILLER-SDRAULIG
MERCEY
HENROT
RICHARD
DOS SANTOS
GUILLOTEAU
GENEVOIS
GAMBEY
GUTTY

LE HELLO
BOURDON
PONCET
ACLOQUE
DUPIN
BALTHAZARD
ROCHE
MICHEL
PERRET
DUGELAY
CHASTANG
BLIN

DOUX

Prenom
Remy
Pascal
Daniel
Alain
Alain
Manuela
Golwen
Christiane
Sylvie
Robert
Marion
Francois
Julien
Helene
Martine
Marie
Claude
Gérard
Florence
Jacques
Stephane
Philippe
Gaelle
Vincent
Catherine
Bernard
Thierry
Laurent
Michel
Jean -Francois
Annie
Joel
Jerome
Frederic
Matthieu
Claudine
Marc
Sébastien
Cédric
Guillaume
Laurent
Alexandre
Benoit
William
Jean Marie
Joél

Cat
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
DS
DS
DV
DV
HV
DS
HS
HS
DS
DV
DS
DV
HV
DV
HV
HS
HS
DS
HV
DS
HV
HV
HS
HS
HV
DV
HS
HS
HS
HS
DS
HV
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

HV
HV
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